Indoor Bestenlijst Aller Tijden AtH atletiek Helmond

MANNEN SENIOREN

60 meter

. Jordi van der Kuijlen
. Dirk Aarts

. Martin Coldeweijer
. Mike van Wouwe

. Jorg Klomp

. Jeffrey van Eijck

. Thijs van Lith

. Abel Kovacs-Borbas
. Tom Willems

10. Gies Aarts
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800 meter

1. Abel Kovacs-Borbas
2. Jorg Klomp

3. Niels Jacobs

4. Mike van Wouwe
45 Thijs van Lith

6. Jeffrey van Eijck

7. Timo Klomp

8. Jeroen van Lith

9. Raven Piket

10. Aron Kovacs-Borbas

verspringen
1. Mike van Wouwe

2. Dirk Aarts

3. Jeffrey van Eijck
Jorg Klomp

. Tom Willems

. Thijs van Lith

. Timo Klomp

. Tarig Mabija

. lan van Dijk
Abel Kovacs-Borbas
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hinkstapspringen
1. Mike van Wouwe

MANNEN U220

60 meter

1. Dirk Aarts

2. Mike van Wouwe
3. Jorg Klomp

4. Jeffrey van Eijck
5. Thijs van Lith

7.34
7.48
7.57
7.61
7.98
8.02
8.08
8.13
8.24
8.33

1.58.04
1.58.69
2.02.41
2.05.06
2.09.49
2.13.92
2.22.39
2.44.02
2.48.54
2.52.48

6.10
5.89
5.29
5.29
5.08
491
4.51
4.31
4.17
4.17

10.79

7.48
7.91
7.98
8.02
8.08

23
17
24
24
23
17
17
22
17
17

24
24
19
23
17
17
19
17
22
22

22
15
17
23
16
17
18
19
17
19

19

17
20
23
17
17

200 meter

. Jordi van der Kuijlen
. Mike van Wouwe

. Dirk Aarts

. Jorg Klomp

. Martin Coldeweijer
. Jeffrey van Eijck

. Tom Willems

. Daan Relou
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400 meter

1. Jorg Klomp

2. Mike van Wouwe
3. Jeffrey van Eijck
4. Tom Willems

1500 meter
1. Kevin van Oudheusden
2. Abel Kovacs-Borbas

3000 meter
1. Kevin van Oudheusden

hoogspringen
1. Dirk Aarts

2. Mike van Wouwe

3. Thijmen Martens

4. Cas van den Broek

5. lan van Dijk

6. Dinand Weerts
Siem Nijhof

8. Abel Kovacs-Borbas
Joél Mabija

9. Pepijn van den Hurk

200 meter

1. Dirk Aarts

2. Jorg Klomp

3. Mike van Wouwe
4. Jeffrey van Eijck
5. Tom Willems

23.20
24.39
24.87
25.42
26.09
26.16
26.21
28.28

52.74
52.91
58.50
58.87

4.11.60
4.35.89

8.58.79

1.96
1.45
1.35
131
1.30
1.15
1.15
1.10
1.10
0.90

24.87
25.42
25.78
26.16
26.21

23
24
17
23
22
17
17
19

24
22
17
17

24
22

24

18
17
18
19
16
17
18
18
18
18

17
23
19
17
17



6. Abel Kovacs-Borbas
7. Tom Willems

8. Gies Aarts

9. Timo Klomp

10. lan van Dijk

800 meter

. Abel Kovacs-Borbas
. Jorg Klomp

. Thijs van Lith

. Jeffrey van Eijck

. Timo Klomp

. Mike van Wouwe

. Jeroen van Lith

. Raven Piket

. Aron Kovacs-Borbas
10. Dinand Weerts

O 00 NO UL A WN -

hoogspringen
1. Mike van Wouwe

2. Thijmen Martens

3. Cas van den Broek

4. lan van Dijk

5. Dinand Weerts
Siem Nijhof

7. Abel Kovacs-Borbas
Joél mabija

9. Pepijn van den Hurk

VROUWEN U20

800 meter

. Sofie van Wouwe

. Anouk Langstraat

. Bo Spoor

. Sanne Michiels

. Claire van den Hurk
. Lara Willems

. Marta Sampers

. Daphne Coldeweijer
. Lieve Derks
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10. Nina Kersten

MANNEN U18

60 meter

1. Mike van Wouwe
2. Jorg Klomp

3. Thijs van Lith

4. Abel Kovacs-Borbas

8.13
8.24
8.33
8.60
8.90

1.58.04
1.58.69
2.09.49
2.13.92
2.22.39
2.30.63
2.44.02
2.48.54
2.52.48
2.54.03

1.45
1.35
131
1.30
1.15
1.15
1.10
1.10
0.90

2.16.28
2.32.19
2.35.31
2.44.05
2.44.55
3.05.87
3.12.94
3.22.41
3.31.36
3.35.79

7.91
7.98
8.08
8.13

400 meter

1. Jorg Klomp

2. Mike van Wouwe
3. Jeffrey van Eijck
4. Tom Willems

1500 meter
1. Abel Kovacs-Borbas

60 meter horden (99,1cm)

1. Dirk Aarts

hinkstapspringen
1. Mike van Wouwe

verspringen
1. Dirk Aarts

2. Mike van Wouwe

3. Jeffrey van Eijck
Jorg Klomp

5. Tom Willems

6. Thijs van Lith

7. Timo Klomp

8. Tariq Mabija

9. lan van Dijk
Abel Kovacs-Borbas

1500 meter
1. Anouk Langstraat
2. Sanne Michiels

200 meter

1. Jorg Klomp

2. Mike van Wouwe
3. Tom Willems

52.74
55.32
58.50
58.87

4.35.89

9.25

10.79

5.89
5.44
5.29
5.29
5.08
491
4.51
431
4.17
4.17

5.10.84
5.38.52

25.42
25.78
26.21

19

24
24

23
19
17



5. Gies Aarts 8.33 17

6. Timo Klomp 8.60 18

7. lan van Dijk 8.90 17 400 meter

8. Thijmen Martens 9.03 18 1. Jorg Klomp 52.74 24

9. Cas van den Broek 9.31 19 2. Mike van Wouwe 55.95 20

10. Dex Scheepers 9.35 24 3. Tom Willems 58.87 17

800 meter 60 meter horden (91,4cm/5H)

1. Abel Kovacs-Borbas 1.58.04 24 1. Mike van Wouwe 9.93 19

2. Jorg Klomp 1.58.69 24

3. Thijs van Lith 2.09.49 17 1500 meter

4. Timo Klomp 2.22.39 19 1. Abel Kovacs-Borbas 4.35.89 22

5. Mike van Wouwe 2.30.63 17

6. Jeroen van Lith 2.44.02 17 hinkstapspringen

7. Raven Piket 2.48.54 22 1. Mike van Wouwe 10.79 19

8. Aron kovacs-Borbas 2.52.48 22

9. Dinand Weerts 2.54.03 17 kogelstoten (5 kg)

10. Adam Kovacs-Borbas 2.55.31 22 1. Tom Willems 9.87 16

verspringen hoogspringen

1. Mike van Wouwe 5.44 19 1. Mike van Wouwe 1.45 17

2. Jorg Klomp 5.29 23 2. Thijmen Martens 1.35 18

3. Tom Willems 5.08 16 3. Cas van den Broek 1.31 19

4. Thijs van Lith 4.91 17 4. lan van Dijk 1.30 16

5. Timo Klomp 4.51 18 5. Dinand Weerts 1.15 17

6. Tarig Mabija 4.31 19 Siem Nijhof 1.15 18

7. lan van Dijk 4.17 17 7. Abel Kovacs-Borbas 1.10 18
Abel Kovacs-Borbas 4.17 19 Joél Mabija 1.10 18

9. Jeroen van Lith 3.69 17 9. Pepijn van den Hurk 0.90 18

10. Merijn Aarts 3.66 17

200 meter 400 meter

1. Lieve Derks 28.32 24 1. Lieve Derks 1.00.01 24

2. Sofie van Wouwe 28.91 23 2. Sofie van Wouwe 1.01.80 23

1500 meter

1. Anouk Langstraat 5.10.84 24

MANNEN Ul6 (JC)

60 meter 150 meter

1. Jorg Klomp 7.98 23 1. Timo Klomp 21.00 18
2. Thijs van Lith 8.08 17 2. Abel Kovacs-Borbas 21.24 20
3. Mike van Wouwe 8.31 18 3. Mike van Wouwe 21.54 16
4. Timo Klomp 8.60 18 4. Cas van den Broek 23.15 19
5. Abel Kovacs-Borbas 8.81 19

6. lan van Dijk 8.90 17

7. Thijmen Martens 9.03 18

8. Gies Aarts 9.06 15



9. Cas van den Broek
10. Dex Scheepers

300 meter
1. Thijs van Lith
2. Mike van Wouwe

800 meter

. Thijs van Lith

. Jorg Klomp

. Timo Klomp

. Abel Kovacs-Borbas
. Mike van Wouwe

. Jeroen van Lith

. Raven Piket

. Aron kovacs-Borbas
. Dinand Weerts
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10. Adam Kovacs-Borbas

1500 meter
1. Abel Kovacs-Borbas

60 meter horden (84cm/5H)

1. Mike van Wouwe
2. lan van Dijk
3. Cas van den Broek

verspringen
1. Jorg Klomp

2. Thijs van Lith
3. Mike van Wouwe
4. Timo Klomp
5. Tarig Mabija
6. lan van Dijk
Abel Kovacs-Borbas
8. Jeroen van Lith
9. Merijn Aarts
10. Raven Piket

kogelstoten (4 kg)
1. Mike van Wouwe

VROUWEN Ul6
60 meter

1. Sofie van Wouwe
2. Lara Willems

3. Sophie Tripp

9.31
9.35

40.85
43.42

2.09.49
2.13.60
2.22.39
2.27.50
2.30.63
2.44.02
2.48.54
2.52.48
2.54.03
2.55.31

4.35.89

10.53
13.23
13.50

5.29
4.91
4.89
4.51
4.31
4.17
4.17
3.69
3.66
3.51

6.00

(MC)

8.65
8.82
8.98

19
24

17
18

17
22
19
19
17
17
22
22
17
22

22

17
16
19

23
17
18
18
19
17
19
17
17
23

16

23
16
24

400 meter
1. Jorg Klomp
2. Mike van Wouwe

1000 meter
1. Abel Kovacs-Borbas
2. Dex Scheepers

3. Jorg Klomp

4. Timo Klomp

5. Raven Piket

6. Jeroen van Lith

7. Dex Scheepers

8. Pepijn van den Hurk
9. Rion van Eerd

10. Adam Kovacs-Borbas

hoogspringen
1. Mike van Wouwe

2. Thijmen Martens

3. Cas van den Broek

4. lan van Dijk

5. Dinand Weerts
Siem Nijhof

7. Abel Kovacs-Borbas
Joél Mabija

9. Pepijn van den Hurk

verspringen (zone)

. Thijs van Lith

. Abel Kovacs-Borbas

. Mike van Wouwe

. Jorg Klomp

. lan van Dijk

. Merijn Aarts

. Joep van Casteren
Raven Piket

N ook W e

9. Jeroen van Lith
10. Joél Mabija

150 meter
1. Lara Willems
2. Laura Claessen

55.12
1.06.60

3.07.99
3.21.20
3.33.60
3.33.86
3.39.96
3.44.71
3.48.58
3.56.32
4.01.50
4.10.15

1.45
1.35
131
1.30
1.15
1.15
1.10
1.10
0.90

4.79
4.56
4.50
4.38
4.34
3.71
3.68
3.68
3.43
3.42

21.90
25.32

23
17

20
24
18
16
24
16
24
19
16
18

16
18
19
16
17
18
18
18
18

15
19
16
19
17
15
19
22
16
19

16
16



4. Merel Looijmans
5.Anouk Langstraat
6. Lieve Derks

7. Grietje Willems
8. Marta Sampers
9. Sarah Verbiest
10. Maebh van Dijk

800 meter

. Sofie van Wouwe
. Anouk Langstraat
. Bo Spoor

. Sanne Michiels
. Lara Willems
. Marta Sampers
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. Lieve Derks
10. Nina Kersten

hoogspringen
1. Anouk Langstraat

2. Maebh van Dijk

3. Sofie van Wouwe

4. Marta Sampers
Lieve Derks

verspringen (zone)
1. Lieve Derks
2. Lara Willems

kogelstoten (3kg)
1. Lara Willems

2. Marta Sampers
3. Laura Claessen

4. Sanne Michiels
5. Anouk Langstraat

6. Claire van den Hurk

MANNEN U1l4
50 meter

1. Jorg Klomp

2. lan van Dijk

3. Abel Kovacs-Borbas

4. Merijn Aarts
Timo Klomp

6. Jeroen van Lith

7. Raven Piket

8 Joél Mabija

. Claire van den Hurk

. Daphne Coldeweijer

9.01
9.05
9.15
9.25
9.27
9.42
9.55

2.16.28
2.32.19
2.35.31
2.44.55
2.51.88
3.05.87
3.12.94
3.22.41
3.31.36
3.35.79

1.20
1.18
1.10
1.00
1.00

4.26
4.23

7.06
6.13
6.09
5.73
4.98
4.62

7.71
7.82
7.84
7.99
7.99
8.36
8.37
8.54

23
23
22
16
19
24
16

23
23
17
19
19
16
17
22
18
19

20
17
19
17
18

22
16

16
19
16
19
19
18

18
15
18
15
15
15
22
19

300 meter
1. Lara Willems

400 meter
1. Lieve Derks
2. Sofie van Wouwe

60 meter horden (76,2/5H)

. Lara Willems

. Marta Sampers

. Sofie van Wouwe
. Lieve Derks

. Grietje Willems

. Bo Spoor

. Maebh van Dijk

. Sanne Michiels

00N O U b WN B

verspringen
. Lara Willems

. Sofie van Wouwe
. Sophie Tripp

. Marta Sampers

. Lieve Derks

. Merel Looijmans
. Bo Spoor
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. Grietje Willems
10. Sarah Verbiest

60 meter
. Timo Klomp
. Mike van Wouwe

. Jorg Klomp

. lan van Dijk

. Thijmen Martens
. Cas van den Broek
. Dex Scheepers

00 N O UL B WN

. Claire van den Hurk

. Abel Kovacs-Borbas

50.24

1.00.01
1.01.80

11.47
11.82
11.88
11.91
12.23
12.53
14.28
17.14

4.43
4.35
3.99
3.91
3.84
3.76
3.58
3.55
3.47
3.24

8.60
8.78
8.81
8.86
8.99
9.03
9.31
9.35

17

24
23

16
19
22
22
16
17
16
16

16
22
23
19
22
23
15
19
17
24

18
16
19
19
17
18
19
24



9. Kevin Kersten

10. Pepijn van den Hurk

150 meter

1. Timo Klomp

2. Abel Kovacs-Borbas
3. Mike van Wouwe
4. Cas van den Broek

800 meter

. Timo Klomp

. Abel Kovacs-Borbas
. Mike van Wouwe

. Jorg Klomp

. Jeroen van Lith

. Raven Piket

. Dinand Weerts

. Aron Kovacs-Borbas
. Pepijn van den Hurk
10. Joep van Casteren
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60 meter horden (76,2 cm)

. Mike van Wouwe

. Merijn Aarts

. Thijmen Martens

. Abel Kovacs-Borbas
. Cas van den Broek
. Siem Nijhof

. Dinand Weerts

. Rion van Eerd
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hoogspringen
. Mike van Wouwe

. Thijmen Martens

. Cas van den Broek

. lan van Dijk

. Dinand Weerts

Siem Nijhof

7. Abel Kovacs-Borbas
Joél Mabija

9. Pepijn van den Hurk

v b WN B

verspringen (zone)

1. Abel Kovacs-Borbas
2. Jorg Klomp

3. lan van Dijk

4. Mike van Wouwe
5. Merijn Aarts

6. Joep van Casteren

8.70
8.89

21.00
21.24
21.54
23.15

2.27.23
2.27.50
2.31.20
2.35.75
2.44.02
2.48.54
2.51.42
2.52.48
2.56.52
2.59.39

11.93
12.63
13.14
13.15
13.35
14.21
14.78
14.80

1.45
1.35
131
1.30
1.15
1.15
1.10
1.10
0.90

4.56
4.38
4.17
4.16
3.71
3.68

19
19

18
20
16
19

18
19
15
19
17
22
15
22
19
19

16
17
18
19
19
18
17
16

16
18
19
16
17
18
18
18
18

19
19
16
15
15
19

9. Merijn Aarts
10. Raven Piket

300 meter
1. Timo Klomp
2. lan van Dijk

1000 meter
1. Abel Kovacs-Borbas
2. Dex Scheepers

3. Jorg Klomp

4. Timo Klomp

5. Raven Piket

6. Jeroen van Lith

7. Dex Scheepers

8. Pepijn van den Hurk
9. Rion van Eerd

10. Adam Kovacs-Borbas

60 meter horden (0,84/5h)

1. lan van Dijk
2. Cas van den Broek

verspringen
1.Timo Klomp

2. Mike van Wouwe
3. lan van Dijk
Abel Kovacs-Borbas
5. Jorg Klomp
6. Jeroen van Lith
7. Merijn Aarts
8. Raven Piket
9. Dinand Weerts
10. Rion van Eerd

kogelstoten (3 kg)
1. Rion van Eerd

9.36
9.48

49.28
51.34

3.07.99
3.21.20
3.33.60
3.33.86
3.39.96
3.44.71
3.48.58
3.56.32
4.01.50
4.10.15

13.23
13.50

4.51
4.26
4.17
4.17
4.14
3.69
3.66
3.51
3.41
3.31

6.52

17
23

16
16

20
24
18
16
24
16
24
19
16
18

16
19

18
16
17
19
19
17
17
23
17
17

16



Raven Piket
8. Jeroen van Lith
9. Joél Mabija
10. Dinand Weerts

3.68
3.43
3.42
3.39

VROUWEN U14 (MD)

50 meter

. Maebh van Dijk

. Anouk Langstraat

. Bo Spoor

. Marta Sampers

. Sofie van Wouwe

. Lieve Derks

. Laura Claessen

. Claire van den Hurk
Daphne Coldeweijer

10. Nina Kersten
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150 meter
1. Lara Willems
2. Laura Claessen

1000 meter

. Sophie Tripp

. Sofie van Wouwe

. Anouk Langstraat

. Sarah Verbiest

. Merel Looijmans

. Daphne Coldeweijer
. Sanne Michiels

. Lente Looijmans
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60 meter horden (76,2/5H)

. Lara Willems

. Grietje Willems

. Bo Spoor

. Sofie van Wouwe
. Marta Sampers

. Maebh van Dijk

. Sanne Michiels

N o b N R

verspringen
. Lara Willems

. Sophie Tripp

. Marta Sampers

. Merel Looijmans

. Bo Spoor

. Claire van den Hurk
. Sofie van Wouwe

. Grietje Willems
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8.17
8.30
8.33
8.49
8.70
9.01
9.28
9.59
9.59
9.86

21.90
25.32

3.35.33
3.37.79
3.38.17
3.38.93
4.07.53
4.31.10
4.41.62
5.43.58

11.53
12.23
12.53
12.71
13.64
14.28
17.14

4.43
3.99
3.91
3.76
3.58
3.55
3.51
3.47

22
16
19
15

16
19
15
17
19
18
15
15
22
19

16
16

24
20
20
24
23
23
16
23

16
16
17
20
16
16
16

16
23
19
23
15
19
20
17

60 meter

. Lara Willems

. Sophie Tripp

. Merel Looijmans

. Grietje Willems

. Sarah Verbiest

. Sofie van Wouwe

. Maebh van Dijk

. Claire van den Hurk
. Marta Sampers
10. Anouk Langstraat
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800 meter

. Bo Spoor

. Anouk Langstraat

. Claire van den Hurk
. Sofie van Wouwe

. Sanne Michiels

. Marta Sampers

. Daphne Coldeweijer
. Lieve Derks

. Nina Kersten

10. Chiara Toller
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hoogspringen
1. Anouk Langstraat

2. Maebh van Dijk

3. Sofie van Wouwe

4. Marta Sampers
Lieve Derks

verspringen (zone)
1. Anouk Langstraat

kogelstoten (2kg)

. Grietje Willems

. Laura Claessen

. Sophie Tripp

. Sofie van Wouwe
. Merel Looijmans
. Sarah Verbiest

. Sanne Michiels

00N O UL b WN B

. Lente Looijmans

8.85
8.98
9.01
9.25
9.42
9.48
9.55
9.67
9.84
10.10

2.35.31
2.42.19
2.44.55
2.58.24
3.04.10
3.12.94
3.22.41
3.31.36
3.35.79
3.59.52

1.20
1.18
1.10
1.00
1.00

4.01

7.55
6.03
5.87
5.22
4.92
4.32
3.66
3.47

16
24
23
16
24
20
16
19
19
20

17
19
19
19
18
17
22
18
19
19

20
17
19
17
18

19

16
16
23
19
23
23
16
23



9. Sarah Verbiest 3.24

10. Laura Claessen 2.81

MANNEN Ul1l2 (JPA)

50 meter

1. Jorg Klomp 7.71

2. Abel Kovacs-Borbas 7.84

3. Merijn Aarts 7.99
Timo Klomp 7.99

5. Jeroen van Lith 8.36

6. Raven Piket 8.37

7. Joep van Casteren 8.50

8. Joél Mabija 8.54

9. Kevin Kersten 8.70

10. Pepijn van den Hurk 8.89

600 meter

1. Abel Kovacs-Borbas 1.54.41

2. Timo Klomp 2.02.50

3. Adam Kovacs-Borbas 2.25.55

1000 meter

1. Abel Kovacs-Borbas 3.19.90

2. Jorg Klomp 3.33.60

3. Timo Klomp 3.33.86

4. Raven Piket 3.39.96

5. Jeroen van Lith 3.44.71

6. Dex Scheepers 3.48.58

7. Pepijn van den Hurk 3.56.32

8. Adam Kovacs-Borbas 4.10.15

9. Jamez Visser 4.55.98

hoogspringen

1. Dinand Weerts 1.10
Abel Kovacs-Borbas 1.10
Joél Mabija 1.10

4. Pepijn van den Hurk 0.90

kogelstoten (2 kg)

1. Raven Piket 7.08

2. Abel Kovacs-Borbas

6.02

24
15

18
18
15
15
15
22
19
19
19
19

18
16
18

18
18
16
24
16
24
19
18
23

16
18
18
18

24
18

9. Daphne Coldeweijer

60 meter

. Jorg Klomp

. Timo Klomp

. Abel Kovacs-Borbas
. Raven Piket

. Dex Scheepers

. Jeroen van Lith

. Pepijn van den Hurk
. Joél Mabija

. Jamez Visser

10. Adam Kovacs-Borbas
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800 meter

. Abel Kovacs-Borbas
. Jorg Klomp

. Jeroen van Lith

. Raven Piket

. Dinand Weerts

. Timo Klomp

. Pepijn van den Hurk
. Joep van Casteren

. Adam Kovacs-Borbas
10. Joél Mabija

O 00 NO UL A WN -

60 meter horden (76,2/5H)

1. Jorg Klomp

2. Abel Kovacs-Borbas
3. Joél Mabija

4. Dinand Weerts

5. Pepijn van den Hurk

60 meter horden (68,6/5H)

1. Raven Piket
2. Jamez Visser

verspringen
. Jorg Klomp

. Abel Kovacs-Borbas

. Merijn Aarts

. Joep van Casteren
Raven Piket

H W N

. Jeroen van Lith

. Joél Mabija

. Dinand Weerts

. Pepijn van den Hurk
10. Adam Kovacs-Borbas

O 00 N O

3.36

8.91
9.21
9.23
9.48
9.65
9.86
10.09
10.24
11.46
11.61

2.34.36
2.39.41
2.44.66
2.48.54
2.51.42
2.54.73
2.56.52
2.59.39
3.08.65
3.11.36

12.55
12.97
13.32
14.03
17.23

12.20
18.07

4.26
4.20
3.71
3.68
3.68
3.43
3.42
3.39
3.17
3.02

23

19
16
18
23
24
16
19
18
23
18

18
19
16
22
15
15
19
19
19
19

18
16
18
16
19

23
23

19
18
15
19
22
16
19
15
19
19



3.

Jamez Visser

VROUWEN U12
50 meter

A U, WN -

8.
9.

. Maebh van Dijk

. Anouk Langstraat

. Sofie van Wouwe

. Marta Sampers

. Lieve Derks

. Claire van den Hurk

Daphne Coldeweijer
Nina Kersten
Chiara Toller

10. Carla Sampers

600 meter

1.

Sanne Michiels

1000 meter

00N O UL WN B

60 meter horden (76,2/5H)

. Sophie Tripp

. Sarah Verbiest

. Anouk Langstraat

. Sofie van Wouwe

. Merel Looijmans

. Daphne Coldeweijer
. Sanne Michiels

. Lente Looijmans

1.
2.
3.
4.

Sofie van Wouwe
Marta Sampers
Maebh van Dijk
Sanne Michiels

hoogspringen

1.
2.

4.

Maebh van Dijk
Anouk Langstraat
Sofie van Wouwe
Marta Sampers
Lieve Derks

kogelstoten (2 kg)

N oo b WN R

. Sophie Tripp

. Sofie van Wouwe

. Merel Looijmans

. Sarah Verbiest

. Sanne Michiels

. Lente Looijmans

. Daphne Coldeweijer

3.73

(MPA)

8.17
8.30
8.70
8.97
9.01
9.59
9.59
9.86
10.42
10.70

2.38.24

3.35.33
3.38.93
3.43.44
3.47.79
4.07.53
4.31.10
4.41.62
5.43.58

13.19
13.64
14.28
17.14

1.18
1.10
1.10
1.00
1.00

5.87
5.22
4.92
4.32
3.66
3.47
3.36

23

16
19
19
17
18
15
22
19
19
17

16

24
24
18
19
23
23
16
23

19
16
16
16

17
18
19
17
18

23
19
23
23
16
23
23

60 meter

. Sophie Tripp

. Merel Looijmans
. Sarah Verbiest

. Maebh van Dijk

. Anouk Langstraat
. Sofie van Wouwe
. Lente Looijmans
. Marta Sampers

. Daphne Coldeweijer
10. Sanne Michiels

O 00 NO UL B WN -

800 meter

. Anouk Langstraat

. Sofie van Wouwe

. Claire van den Hurk
. Marta Sampers

. Daphne Coldeweijer
. Lieve Derks

. Nina Kersten

. Chiara Toller

. Sofia Toller

O 00 NO UL B WN -

60 meter horden (68/5H)

1. Sophie Tripp

2. Merel Looijmans
3. Sarah Verbiest
4. Lente Looijmans

verspringen
. Anouk Langstraat

. Sophie Tripp

. Merel Looijmans
. Maebh van Dijk

. Sofie van Wouwe
. Marta Sampers

. Sarah Verbiest

. Lieve Derks

O 00 NO UL B WN -

. Claire van den Hurk
10. Daphne Coldeweijer

8.98
9.01
9.42
9.55
10.13
10.17
10.61
10.62
11.07
11.85

2.45.45
2.58.24
3.12.86
3.20.51
3.22.41
3.31.36
3.35.79
3.59.52
4.23.40

10.62
11.93
14.01
16.20

4.09
3.99
3.76
3.71
3.39
3.27
3.24
3.22
2.89
2.72

24
23
24
16
18
19
23
16
23
16

19
19
15
15
22
18
19
19
19

24
23
23
23

19
23
23
15
19
15
24
18
15
22



MANNEN U10 (JPB)

50 meter

1. Jorg Klomp 8.18

2. Kevin Kersten 8.70

3. Pepijn van den Hurk 9.01

4. Adam Kovacs-Borbas 9.69

5. Tim Michiels 10.01
600 meter

1. Adam Kovacs-Borbas 2.25.55
60 meter horden (68/5H)

1. Jamez Visser 18.07
1000 meter

1. Abel Kovacs-Borbas 3.46.70
2. Adam Kovacs-Borbas 4.10.15
3. Jamez Visser 4.55.98
verspringen

1. Jorg Klomp 3.60

2. Pepijn van den Hurk 3.13

3. Abel Kovacs-Borbas 2.97

4. Adam Kovacs-Borbas 2.80

5. Kevin Kersten 2.62

6. Tim Michiels 2.52
VROUWEN U10 (MPRB)

50 meter

1. Anouk Langstrraat 8.59

2. Lieve Derks 9.01

3. Sofie van Wouwe 9.07

4. Nina Kersten 9.86

5. Sofia Toller 10.88
800 meter

1. Anouk Langstraat 3.02.57
2. Sofie van Wouwe 3.04.57
3. Lieve Derks 3.31.36
4. Nina Kersten 3.35.79
5. Sofia Toller 4.23.40
verspringen

1. Anouk Langstraat 3.29

2. Lieve Derks 3.22

3. Sofie van Wouwe 3.01

4. Lente Looijmans 2.39

17
19
18
18
18

18

23

16
18
23

17
18
16
18
19
18

17
18
17
19
19

17
17
18
19
19

16
18
17
23

60 meter

1. Jorg Klomp

2. Abel Kovacs-Borbas
3. Jamez Visser

4. Adam Kovacs-Borbas
5. Tim Michiels

800 meter

1. Jorg Klomp

2. Pepijn van den Hurk
3. Adam Kovacs-Borbas
4. Tim Michiels

5. Kevin Kersten

hoogspringen
1. Pepijn van den Hurk

kogelstoten (1 k

1. Adam Kovacs-Borbas
2. Abel Kovacs-Borbas
3. Jamez Visser

4. Jorg Klomp

5. Tim Michiels

60 meter

1. Anouk Langstraat
2. Sofie van Wouwe
3. Lente Looijmans

1000 meter
1. Lente Looijmans

hoogspringen
1. Anouk Langstraat

2. Lieve Derks

kogelstoten (1 kg)
1. Anouk Langstraat
2. Sofie van Wouwe

kogelstoten (2 kg)

9.56
9.83
11.46
11.61
12.69

2.51.28
3.10.90
3.12.50
3.16.81
3.25.06

0.90

5.45
5.18
3.73
3.39
2.51

10.23
10.59
11.78

5.43.58

1.05
1.00

4.61
4.14

16
16
23
18
16

17
18
18
18
19

18

18
16
23
16
16

16
16
23

23

17
18

16
16



5. Sofia Toller 2.11 19 1. Lente Looijmans 3.36 23
6. Nina Kersten 2.00 19

MANNEN U9 (JPC)

60 meter verspringen

1. Jorg Klomp 10.23 16 1. Jorg Klomp 2.97 16
2. Adam Kovacs-Borbas 11.70 16 2. Adam Kovacs-Borbas 2.13 16
3. Tim Michiels 12.69 16 3. Tim Michiels 1.61 16

kogelstoten (1 kg)

1. Adam Kovacs-Borbas 451 16
2. Jorg Klomp 3.39 16
3. Tim Michiels 2.51 16

VROUWEN U9 (MPC)

50 meter 60 meter

1. Nina Kersten 9.86 19 1. Sofie van Wouwe 11.32 16

2. Sofia Toller 10.88 19

800 meter verspringen

1. Nina Kersten 3.35.79 19 1. Sofie van Wouwe 2.59 16

2. Sofia Toller 4.23.40 19 2. Sofia Toller 2.11 19
3. Nina Kersten 2.00 19

MANNEN U8 (Jpmini)

60 meter verspringen
1. Adam Kovacs-Borbas 12.33 16 1. Adam Kovacs-Borbas 2.05 16
2. Tim Michiels 12.69 16 2. Tim Michiels 1.61 16

kogelstoten (1 kg)
1. Adam Kovacs-Borbas 3.54 16
2. Tim Michiels 2.51 16

VROUWEN U8 (Mpmini)

50 meter 60 meter

1. Nina Kersten 9.86 19 1. Sofie van Wouwe 11.32 16
800 meter verspringen

1. Nina Kersten 3.35.79 19 1. Sofie van Wouwe 2.59 16

Mannen 35
60 meter 200 meter
1. Martin Coldeweijer 7.57 24 1. Martin Coldeweijer 26.09 22

Mannen 40
60 meter 200 meter
1. Martin Coldeweijer 7.57 24 1. Martin Coldeweijer 26.09 22



